

College KickOff focuses on college and career readiness for all students in Riverside County and supports our goal to increase the number of students applying to 2+ colleges and enrolling in the Fall to 75%.

WE ARE COMMITTED TO HOSTING A 2023 COLLEGE KICKOFF EVENT!

SCHOOL NAME

SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANTICIPATED EVENT DATE(S)

GRADE LEVELS PARTICIPATING DURING THE SCHOOL DAY

COLLEGE KICKOFF SITE COORDINATOR

COLLEGE KICKOFF SITE COORDINATOR'S EMAIL ADDRESS

COLLEGE KICKOFF SITE COORDINATOR'S PHONE NUMBER

Please return this commitment form no later than September 15, 2023 to Christiane Hernandez, CMHernandez@rcoe.us

FILL OUT THE FORM ONLINE @ RCEC.US/COMMIT